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Details zum Spiel

TKV-Pokal Classic Méanner, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

400108 13.12.2023

Ohrdrufer KSV
Schunke, Marc
Schmidt, Kevin
Graul, Norbert

Morgenstern, Kevin / Oliver Henke

Uhrzeit Heim

18:00 Uhr Ohrdrufer KSV

Kegel
579
593
600

517
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
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- Gast

- SV 08 Steinach

MP SaP SaP
1 3 - 1

1 3 - 1

0 15 - 25
0 2 - 2

Ergebnis

2289 : 2310

MP

Kegel
572
581
598

559

MP
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Spielbericht

SV 08 Steinach
GieRler, Felix
Mabhr, Julian
Weigelt, Sascha

Neubauer, Randy
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